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https://www.qplus.nl/sl-pu0604cl-50.html

Additional Information

EAN Code

Artikelnummer
Omschrijving

Barstdruk bij 23°C (bar)
Merk

Binnendiameter slang (mm)
Buitendiameter slang (mm)
Werkdruk bij 23°C (bar)
Diameter

Kleur

Lengte

Materiaal

8719426388341
SL.PU0604CL-50
6 x4 mm

35

Mebra

4 mm

6 mm

11

@6 mm
Transparant

50 meter

PU-ether (watervast)
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